lifgo® Series
technical data

Lifting force

lifting speed
Acceleration

Torque

Pitch diameter

Gear ratio

Efficiency

Temperature resistance
Static torque

Dynamic torque

Static load ratings

Dynamic load ratings

Frmax
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n
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Mt stat.
M, dyn.
My, stat.
M, dyn.
Mt; stat.

Mt dyn.

F stat.

F dyn.

Unit
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5.0

2000

3
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0,92
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19100
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3
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125,6637
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330
51200
25000

5.3

15900

50
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60
188,4955
0,92

-10 to +80
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2200
3300
1600
3300
1600
161400
79600
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